., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Nicola Covington 920739158

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Nicola Covington Number 920739158
Postcode Address

Date of birth May 1977 Nationality British
Total current 31

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
PYRAMID ACCOMMODATION 04157174 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
SERVICES (CORNWALL) HOLDINGS

LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS (HADLEY) 05232548 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS 04261262 Non-Trading 19/01/2024 Director
(SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS (HADLEY) 05232552 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS (TAMESIDE) 04317596 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS (CORNWALL) 04989553  Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

PYRAMID ACCOMMODATION 04157149 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
SERVICES (CORNWALL) LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS (CORNWALL) 04988242 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS (TAMESIDE) 04317602 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
LIMITED

PYRAMID SCHOOLS 04261229 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2024 Director
(SOUTHAMPTON) HOLDINGS

LIMITED

LINTEUM (WILLESDEN) HOLDINGS 05211245 Active - Accounts Filed 19/11/2018 30/09/2017 Director
LIMITED

LINTEUM (WILLESDEN) LIMITED 05133680 Active - Accounts Filed 19/11/2018 30/09/2017 Director
LINTEUM (UTTLESFORD) HOLDINGS 04345846 Active - Accounts Filed 19/11/2018 30/09/2017 Director
LIMITED

EAST RENFREWSHIRE SCHOOLS SC263678 Active - Accounts Filed 19/11/2018 30/09/2017 Director
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

BRISTOL SCHOOLS (HOLDINGS) SC263397 Active - Accounts Filed 19/11/2018 30/09/2017 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/2



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Nicola Covington

PROJCO (ST ANDREWS HOSPITAL)
LIMITED

LINTEUM (LEWISHAM) HOLDINGS
LIMITED

DALKEITH SPV (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

HEALTHCARE (ST ANDREWS)
LIMITED

LINTEUM (UTTLESFORD) LIMITED
AXIOM EDUCATION (ROCHDALE)
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS (HULL)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

DALKEITH SPV LIMITED
CRAWLEY SCHOOLS LIMITED
AXIOM EDUCATION (ROCHDALE)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

EAST RENFREWSHIRE SCHOOLS
LIMITED

CRAWLEY SCHOOLS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

TOPCO (ST ANDREWS HOSPITAL)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

LINTEUM (LEWISHAM) LIMITED
BRISTOL SCHOOLS LIMITED
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS (HULL)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP
FINANCE LTD

SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP
HOLDINGS LTD

SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP
PROJECT LTD

BIRMINGHAM HIGHWAYS LIMITED
AMEY HALLAM HIGHWAYS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM HIGHWAYS HOLDINGS

LIMITED
AMEY HALLAM HIGHWAYS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC324992

05211383

SC227122
SC324993

04301228
05527709

05521864

SC227119

SC248330

05521869

SC265495

SC249931

SC324990

05133682

SC263396
05527643

Number
SC465819

SC463968

SC465816

07064140
08121070

07064110

08121168

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Administration

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 2/2

19/11/2018

19/11/2018

19/11/2018
19/11/2018

19/11/2018
19/11/2018

19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018

19/11/2018
19/11/2018

App. Date
11/02/2014

11/02/2014

11/02/2014

13/11/2012
13/11/2012

13/11/2012

13/11/2012

920739158

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017
30/09/2017

30/09/2017
30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017
30/09/2017

Res. Date
10/11/2014

10/11/2014

10/11/2014

11/11/2014
11/11/2014

11/11/2014

11/11/2014

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



