Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Nicola Covington 920739158

Address

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Nicola Covington Number 920739158

Postcode

Date of birth May 1977 Nationality British

Total current 31

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name PYRAMID ACCOMMODATION SERVICES (CORNWALL) HOLDINGS LIMITED	Number 04157174	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date 19/01/2024 Res. Date	Position Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (HADLEY) LIMITED	05232548	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED	04261262	Non-Trading	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (HADLEY) HOLDINGS LIMITED	05232552	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (TAMESIDE) HOLDINGS LIMITED	04317596	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (CORNWALL) (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04989553	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID ACCOMMODATION SERVICES (CORNWALL) LIMITED	04157149	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (CORNWALL) LIMITED	04988242	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (TAMESIDE) LIMITED	04317602	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
PYRAMID SCHOOLS (SOUTHAMPTON) HOLDINGS LIMITED	04261229	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2024	Director
LINTEUM (WILLESDEN) HOLDINGS LIMITED	05211245	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018 30/09/2017	Director
LINTEUM (WILLESDEN) LIMITED LINTEUM (UTTLESFORD) HOLDINGS LIMITED	05133680 04345846	Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018 30/09/2017 19/11/2018 30/09/2017	
EAST RENFREWSHIRE SCHOOLS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	SC263678	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018 30/09/2017	' Director
BRISTOL SCHOOLS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	SC263397	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018 30/09/2017	' Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Nicola Covington 920739158

PROJCO (ST ANDREWS HOSPITAL) LIMITED	SC324992	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
LINTEUM (LEWISHAM) HOLDINGS LIMITED	05211383	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
DALKEITH SPV (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	SC227122	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
HEALTHCARE (ST ANDREWS) LIMITED	SC324993	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
LINTEUM (UTTLESFORD) LIMITED	04301228	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
AXIOM EDUCATION (ROCHDALE) LIMITED	05527709	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS (HULL) HOLDINGS LIMITED	05521864	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
DALKEITH SPV LIMITED	SC227119	Active - Accounts Filed		30/09/2017	
CRAWLEY SCHOOLS LIMITED	SC248330	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
AXIOM EDUCATION (ROCHDALE) HOLDINGS LIMITED	05521869	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
EAST RENFREWSHIRE SCHOOLS LIMITED	SC265495	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
CRAWLEY SCHOOLS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	SC249931	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
TOPCO (ST ANDREWS HOSPITAL) HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC324990	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
LINTEUM (LEWISHAM) LIMITED	05133682	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
BRISTOL SCHOOLS LIMITED	SC263396	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018	30/09/2017	Director
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS (HULL) LIMITED	05527643	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2018		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP FINANCE LTD	SC465819	Active - Accounts Filed	11/02/2014	10/11/2014	Director
SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP HOLDINGS LTD	SC463968	Non-Trading	11/02/2014	10/11/2014	Director
SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP PROJECT LTD	SC465816	Active - Accounts Filed	11/02/2014	10/11/2014	Director
BIRMINGHAM HIGHWAYS LIMITED	07064140	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2012	11/11/2014	Director
AMEY HALLAM HIGHWAYS HOLDINGS LIMITED	08121070	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2012	11/11/2014	Director
BIRMINGHAM HIGHWAYS HOLDINGS LIMITED	07064110	In Administration	13/11/2012	11/11/2014	Director
AMEY HALLAM HIGHWAYS LIMITED	08121168	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2012	11/11/2014	Director